SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

10:00

Ringnummer
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073-23-1890
154-22-7083
154-23-0279
154-23-0323
246-20-0071
046-22-0579
154-22-7040
154-22-7018
046-20-0589
046-22-0751
246-20-0200
017-22-0743
017-23-0930
153-23-0041
046-23-0396
046-23-0768
000-23-1058
046-22-0632
046-20-0785
023-22-0134
046-23-0767
046-23-1035
046-23-0442
153-21-0842
153-23-0130
023-22-0135
154-22-7154
017-22-0666
055-22-1737
046-23-0229
017-20-9511
046-23-0051
154-23-0299
154-23-0274
017-23-0842
046-22-0284
918-22-0707
017-23-0944
154-22-7155
046-18-0421
017-22-0498
017-22-0573
046-23-0156
153-23-0101
046-23-0375
055-23-0171
154-23-0181
046-22-0562
153-23-0011
153-22-1088
046-23-0696
154-22-7041
046-22-0596
023-22-0075

06-07-2024 fra PADBORG

Antal duer: 111
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 11:26:10 1.602,20
A = 11:40:16 1.585,73
U = 11:40:49 1.577,33
A = 11:41:07 1.572,41
U = 11:37:53 1.564,27
A 11:14:20 1.545,66
U = 11:42:52 1.545,50
U = 11:42:58 1.543,99
A 11:10:04 1.540,18
A 11:10:18 1.535,06
U = 11:39:56 1.532,18
A = 11:43:49 1.531,90
U * 11:40:00 1.531,16
A 11:19:33 1.516,40
A 11:18:08 1.513,57
A 11:19:39 1.510,63
A 11:19:52 1.510,39
A 11:19:47 1.508,11
A 11:19:50 1.507,64
A 11:11:22 1.507,16
A 11:19:55 1.505,59
A 11:11:27 1.505,40
A 11:20:04 1.504,31
U 11:20:15 1.501,96
A 11:18:45 1.501,80
A 11:11:39 1.501,20
U = 11:46:05 1.499,77
A * 11:46:12 1.497,76
A 11:11:51 1.497,02
U 11:20:35 1.494,66
U * 11:46:25 1.494,09
A 11:16:57 1.493,10
A * 11:46:42 1.490,36
A * 11:46:49 1.488,73
A * 11:46:55 1.487,49
U 11:19:27 1.486,75
A = 11:47:10 1.484,02
A+ 11:43:13 1.483,44
A * 11:47:30 1.480,01
A 11:21:20 1.479,84
A * 11:47:45 1.475,98
U * 11:47:52 1.474,62
U 11:21:39 1.474,15
A 11:18:14 1.473,71
A 11:20:15 1.473,64
A 11:22:00 1.471,10
A * 11:49:00 1.465,69
U 11:22:17 1.464,84
U 11:22:26 1.463,36
U 11:22:26 1.462,18
U 11:36:58 1.458,40
U = 11:49:11 1.456,08
A 11:22:42 1.454,92
U * 11:49:18 1.454,53
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Forening Navn
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KAJ VMOLLER
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
MAX JENSEN

ISSA AMIN

TORBEN MORTENSEN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
ALLAN & TOMMY
ALLAN & TOMMY
LEIF NIELSEN

LEIF NIELSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
BJORN WEIGLIN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
JES PEDERSEN
FRANK JENSEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
FRANK JENSEN
FRANK LAUGESEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
FRANK JENSEN

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
PER HOLST

CARSTEN ANDERSEN
KENNET & JORN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JAN HANSEN

TEAM KNUDSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
PER HOLST

MICHAEL FRITS JEN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
MAX JENSEN

MAX JENSEN

BJORN WEIGLIN
ERIK NIELSEN

BJORN WEIGLIN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
JAN HANSEN

FRANK LAUGESEN
BJORN WEIGLIN
TEAM KNUDSEN
NIELS RONN

KNUD FRANDSEN
JES PEDERSEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
ERIK KNUDSEN
CARSTEN ANDERSEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
CARSTEN ANDERSEN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
ALLAN & TOMMY
FRANK JENSEN
ALLAN & TOMMY

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 09-07-2024

Preemie

Praemicklasse

1.000
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046-22-0332
153-22-1012
153-23-0194
153-22-1001
046-22-0813
073-23-1879
046-23-0361
227-23-1600
046-23-0189
154-22-7195
046-18-0539
046-23-0358
046-23-0700
046-23-0063
046-22-0511
073-23-1866
154-21-9587
017-22-0678
154-23-0253
055-21-1545
154-22-7433
046-23-0348
046-21-0615
046-23-0282
017-23-0920
154-23-0082
153-22-1026
046-23-0695
153-22-0961
153-22-0959
046-23-0601
154-23-0277
073-22-0689
154-22-7455
046-22-0324
073-23-2109
046-22-0150
046-23-0958
154-22-7439
046-22-0766
154-20-0277
073-23-1946
046-23-0188
154-23-0334
154-23-0396
046-23-0997
046-21-0810
153-22-0977
153-23-0122
046-22-0077
046-23-0016

06-07-2024 fra PADBORG

Antal duer: 111
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 11:22:50 1.454,06
U 11:19:29 1.450,53
U 11:19:31 1.449,92
A 11:19:39 1.447,50
U 11:17:06 1.440,97
A 11:36:16 1.434,10
A 11:22:29 1.433,74
U 11:24:30 1.433,01
U 11:24:11 1.429,78
U 11:51:48 1.429,69
U 11:22:53 1.425,16
U 11:22:58 1.423,73
U 11:39:20 1.423,65
A 11:23:55 1.409,26
U 11:19:02 1.405,72
A 11:38:48 1.397,33
A 11:54:28 1.395,69
A 11:54:22 1.390,81
U 11:54:48 1.384,98
A 11:54:56 1.383,38
U 11:55:15 1.379,58
U 11:25:41 1.378,59
U 11:27:56 1.377,05
A 11:28:08 1.373,93
U 11:55:48 1.373,59
A 11:56:06 1.370,38
A 11:26:36 1.365,67
A 11:43:45 1.363,05
U 11:27:46 1.347,62
U 11:28:00 1.344,05
A 11:28:28 1.336,96
U 11:59:23 1.332,02
U 11:31:46 1.313,46
U 12:01:54 1.304,32
U 11:32:59 1.295,34
A 11:50:35 1.256,84
U 11:38:33 1.228,71
U 11:31:01 1.220,64
U 12:10:45 1.216,04
A 11:32:02 1.172,56
A 12:35:08 1.029,82
A 12:40:46 879,64
U 12:19:45 861,28
U 13:04:59 860,08
A 13:07:11 853,92
A 12:20:35 790,27
U 13:35:45 557,87
A 13:53:18 506,97
A 14:14:38 464,46
A 14:23:10 457,35
A 14:24:23 408,18
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PER HOLST

KNUD FRANDSEN
KNUD FRANDSEN
KNUD FRANDSEN
LARS BRUND

KAJ VMOLLER

JES PEDERSEN

K. A. HANSEN
NIELS RONN

OMAR WOHAB
ERIK NIELSEN

ERIK NIELSEN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
JES PEDERSEN
LARS BRUND

KAJ VMOLLER
ERIK KNUDSEN
TEAM KNUDSEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
ISSA AMIN

ERIK NIELSEN

K. A. HANSEN

K. A. HANSEN
TEAM KNUDSEN
JAN HANSEN
KENNET & JORN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
JENSEN & MOLLER
JENSEN & MOLLER
JENSEN & MOLLER
MAX JENSEN
CARSTEN ANDERSEN
ISSA AMIN

PER HOLST

FAM. SCHMIDT - H
K. A. HANSEN

LARS BRUND

ISSA AMIN

LEIF NIELSEN

ERIK KNUDSEN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
NIELS RONN

JAN HANSEN
OMAR WOHAB
LARS BRUND
FRANK LAUGESEN
JENSEN & MOLLER
KENNET & JORN
FRANK LAUGESEN
LEIF NIELSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 09-07-2024

Preemie

Praemicklasse
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